Olympic Fencing Individual Results - 1964

Men's Foil Individual
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Franke, Egon
Magnan, Jean-Claude
Revenu, Daniel
Losert, Roland
Kamuti, Jeno

Gerresheim, Tim

Hoskyns, Henry William F. "Bill"

Szabo, Sandor
Axelrod, Albert "Albie"
Drimba, Ionel

Mano, Kazuo

Midler, Mark Petrovich

(Mapxk IlerpoBua Mumnep)

Okawa, Heizaburo

Sveshnikov, German
(I'epman CBEITHUKOB)

Woyda, Witold

Zhdanovich, Viktor
(Buxrop XXnanosuy)

Brecht, Julius Emil "Jiirgen"

Cohen, Herbert Morris

Curletto, Mario

El Kalioubi, Mohamed

Jay, Allan Louis Neville

Madani, Naser

Schmitt, Dieter Karl

Tabuchi, Kazuhiko

Abdel Rahman, Sameh

Courtillat, Jacky

Granieri, Nicola

Gyuricza, Jozsef

Haukler, Stefan

La Ragione, Pasquale

Leckie, Alexander Mallace

Muresan, Tanase

Parulski, Ryszard Wladlsaw

Posada, Ignacio

Ryan, Michael

Soheim, Moustafa

Friday, March 23, 2007

Poland
France
France
Austria
Hungary
Germany
Great Britain
Hungary
United States
Romania
Japan

Soviet Union

Japan

Soviet Union

Poland
Soviet Union

Germany
United States
Italy

Egypt

Great Britain
Iran
Germany
Japan

Egypt
France

Italy
Hungary
Romania
Italy

Great Britain
Romania
Poland
Colombia
Ireland

Egypt

Olympic Fencing Database

Friday, October 14, 1960

(¥1935-10-23)
(*1943-01-15)
(*1942-12-05)
(*1945-01-06)
(*1937-09-17)
(¥1939-02-24)
(*1931-03-19)
(*1941-01-26)
(*1921-02-12 - $2004-02-24)
(*1942-03-18)
(*1940-03-08)
(*1931-09-24)

(*1939-12-02)
(*1937-05-11)

(*1939-05-10)
(¥1938-01-27)

(*1940-03-01)
(*1940-06-07)
(*1935-09-10)
(*1937)

(*1931-06-30)
(¥1940-07-04)
(*1940-05-03)
(*1936-10-05)
(*1943-10-05)
(*1943-01-08)
(¥1942-07-03)
(*1934-01-16)
(*1942-03-09)
(¥1943-11-28)
(¥1938-03-25)
(¥1940-05-22)
(*1938-03-09)
(*1935-03-02)
(¥1943-07-26)
(¥1937-03-20)
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Olympic Fencing Individual Results - 1964

R1 Almasi, Houshmand

Andru, John
Bisellach, Adolfo Gabriel

Bouchier-Hayes, John D.M.N.

Echeverri D.L.R., Emilio
Foxcroft, Robert

Hahn, Myung Seok

Kim, Man Shik

Lund, Ivan Bernard
McCowage, Brian Patrick
McKenzie, David Henry
Nannini, Orlando Hipolito
Penabella, Enrique
Richards, Edwin Allen
Shin, Doo Ho

Taboada, Jesus F.Z.
Tamayo, Didier

Theseira, Ronnie Ignatius

Zarnegar, Bijhan

Friday, March 23, 2007

Iran
Canada
Argentina
Ireland
Colombia
Canada
Korea
Korea
Australia
Australia
Australia
Argentina
Cuba
United States
Korea
Argentina
Colombia
Malaysia

Iran

Olympic Fencing Database

(*1928-03-30)
(¥1932-11-20)
(¥1942-05-13)
(¥1944-12-17)
(*1929-03-08)
(*1934-08-17)
(¥1944-07-15)
(¥1940-12-30)
(¥1929-05-13)
(*1934-05-20)
(*1936-07-15)
(¥1937-06-12)
(¥1938-11-24)
(*1929-11-03)
(*1934-10-13)
(*1940-07-12)
(¥1938-07-20)
(¥1930-05-17)
(*1940-03-25)

The 1964 Men's Foil Individual competition had 55 competitors from 21 countries
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Olympic Fencing Individual Results - 1964

Women's Foil Individual
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Saginé-Ujlaki-Rejto, 11diko
Volz-Mees, Helga Margot
Ragno-Lonzi, Antonella
Gorokhova, Galina
(Tamunaa I'opoxoBa)
Juhész-Nagy, Katalin
Masciotta, Giovanna
Colombetti, Bruna
Rousselet, Catherine
Dersidan, Ana
King, Harriet
Rastvorova, Valentina
(BaenTrHa PacTBOpOBa)
Romano, Maria Esther H.
Sakovicsné-Domolky, Lidia
Schmid, Adelheid "Heidi"
Szabo6-Orban, Olga
Watts-Tobin, Mary E.A.B.
Gapais Dumont, Brigitte
Netherway, Shirley
Owada, Tomoko
Palm, Kerstin
Prudskova, Valentina
(BanenTtrna IlpynckoBa)
Rodriguez, Mireya
Rossini, Ginette
Scherberger, Rosemarie
Angell, Tommy Ferrell
Bewley Cathie, Janet C.
Flesch, Colette
Hopner, Janet Dorothea
Level, Annick
Redman, Jan
Romary, Janice Lee York
Shin, Kwang Sook
Skinner, Patricia C.
Takeuchi, Yoshie
Vicol, Maria
Wahlberg, Christina

Friday, March 23, 2007

Hungary
Germany
Italy

Soviet Union

Hungary
Italy

Italy

France
Romania
United States
Soviet Union

Argentina
Hungary
Germany
Romania
Great Britain
France

Great Britain
Japan
Sweden
Soviet Union

Cuba
Luxembourg
Germany
United States
Great Britain
Luxembourg
Australia
France
Australia
United States
Korea
Rhodesia
Japan
Romania
Sweden

Olympic Fencing Database

(*1937-05-11)
(*1937-07-12)
(*1940-06-06)
(*1938-08-31)

(¥1932-11-24)
(¥1942-09-02)
(*1936-01-27)
(*1943-05-17)
(*1944-09-22)
(¥1935-09-22)
(¥1933-06-17)

(*1931-11-28)
(*1936-03-09)
(*1938-12-05)
(*1938-10-09)
(*1936-12-21)
(¥1944-04-25)
(*1937-05-19)
(¥1941-03-15)
(*1946-02-05)
(¥1938-12-27)

(*1936-11-26)
(*1939-10-26)
(*1935-07-19)
(*1934-05-06)
(¥1940-02-15)
(¥1937-04-16)
(*1936-01-15)
(¥1942-12-05)
(¥1932-02-21)
(¥1928-08-06)
(*1946-11-08)
(*1930-05-12)
(*1932-05-18)
(*1935-10-17)
(¥1943-07-24)

Thursday, October 15, 1964
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Olympic Fencing Individual Results - 1964

R1 Weidel, Pacita

Canada (*1933-03-31)
Winter, Johanna Australia (*1942-05-21)
Yasui, Tamiko Japan (*1942-06-03)

The 1964 Women's Foil Individual competition had 39 competitors from 17 countries
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Olympic Fencing Individual Results - 1964

Men's Epee Individual
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R3

R2

Kriss, Grigori Yakovlevich

(I'puropwii SxoneBud Kpucc)
Hoskyns, Henry William F. "Bill"

Kostava, Guram

(I'ypam Kocrasa)
Saccaro, Gianluigi
Gonsior, Bogdan
Bourquard, Claude
Lindwall, Orvar
Rompza, Franz
Abrahamsson, Goran
Guittet, Jack/Jacques
Hecke, Dietrich Eberhard
Kulcsar, Gyozo
Lagerwall, Hans
Losert, Roland
Nemere, Zoltan
Nielaba, Henryk
Bar, Walter
Delfino, Giuseppe
El Said, Hassan
Gnaier, Paul Karl Rudolf
Humphreys, John Douglas
Pellegrino, Alberto
Steininger, Michel
Trost, Rudolf
Bouchier-Hayes, John D.M.N.
Dreyfus, Yves
Glos, Wieslaw Albin
Haukler, Stefan
Jacobs, Peter
Jay, Allan Louis Neville
Kausz, Istvan
Khabarov (Habarovs), Bruno

(bpyno Xabapos)
Leyrer, Marcus
Micahnik, David Morris
Okawa, Heizaburo
Pesthy, Paul Karoly

Friday, March 23, 2007

Soviet Union

Great Britain

Soviet Union

Italy

Poland
France
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
France
Germany
Hungary
Sweden
Austria
Hungary
Poland
Switzerland
Italy
Lebanon
Germany
Australia
Italy
Switzerland
Austria
Ireland
France
Poland
Romania
Great Britain
Great Britain
Hungary
Soviet Union

Austria
United States
Japan

United States

Olympic Fencing Database

(¥1940-12-24)

(*1931-03-19)
(*1937-06-18)

(*1938-12-29)
(*1937-02-16)
(*1937-03-05)
(¥1941-08-10)
(*1934-02-12)
(*1931-09-19)
(*1930-01-12)
(¥1935-02-13)
(*1940-10-18)
(*1941-03-01)
(*1945-01-06)
(*1942-04-20)
(¥1933-09-05)
(¥1938-07-05)
(*1921-11-22)
(*1924)

(*1926-03-08)
(¥1932-03-15)
(*1930-05-20)
(*1935-02-05)
(*1940-08-27)
(¥1944-12-17)
(*1931-05-17)
(*1936-09-12)
(*1942-03-09)
(*1938-09-26)
(*1931-06-30)
(¥1932-08-18)
(¥1939-04-30)

(¥1929-04-13)
(*1938-11-05)
(¥1939-12-02)
(¥1938-03-25)

Monday, October 19, 1964
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Olympic Fencing Individual Results - 1964

R2 Polledri, Claudio
Saikali, Michel
Shin, Doo Ho
Tabuchi, Kazuhiko

R1 Almasi, Houshmand
Andru, John
Anger, Frank David
Araki, Toshiaki

Casco, Zelmar Roberto
Echeverri D.L.R., Emilio

Foxcroft, Robert
Gemayel, Joseph
Gloftka, Aquiles
Hahn, Myung Seok
Hobby, Russell Keith
Jimenes, Sergio
Kim, Man Shik
Lund, Ivan Bernard
Ryan, Michael
Sastre, Ernesto

Serp, Francisco Basilio

Taboada, Jesus F.Z.

Tamayo, Didier

Theseira, Ronnie Ignatius
van den Driessche, René

Vergara, Sergio
Xuan, Tran Van
Zarnegar, Bijhan

Zarnegar, Shahpour

The 1964 Men's Epee Individual competition had 65 competitors from 25 countries

Friday, March 23, 2007

Switzerland
Lebanon
Korea
Japan

[ran
Canada
United States
Japan
Argentina
Colombia
Canada
Lebanon
Chile
Korea
Australia
Chile
Korea
Australia
Ireland
Colombia
Argentina
Argentina
Colombia
Malaysia
Belgium
Chile
Viet Nam
Iran

Iran

Olympic Fencing Database

(*1936-01-07)
(¥1932)

(*1934-10-13)
(*1936-10-05)
(*1928-03-30)
(*1932-11-20)

(¥1939-09-24 - $2004-07-07)

(¥1942-05-31)
(¥1926-07-30)
(*1929-03-08)
(*1934-08-17)
(¥1944)

(*1937-01-03)
(*1944-07-15)
(*1933-01-22)
(*1940-10-19)
(*1940-12-30)
(¥1929-05-13)
(*1943-07-26)
(*1926-12-17)
(*1930-04-19)
(¥1940-07-12)
(¥1938-07-20)
(*1930-05-17)
(*1928-08-14)
(*1927-11-29)
(*1934-09-06)
(¥1940-03-25)
(*1929-03-25)

Page 6 of 9



Olympic Fencing Individual Results - 1964

Men's Sabre Individual

1

R2

R1

Pézsa, Tibor

Arabo, Claude

Mavlikhanov, Umyar
(Ymap MaBnuxaHoB)

Rylskiy, Yakov Anufrievich

(SIxoB AnydpueBnd Priabckmii)

Ochyra, Emil Antoni

Parent, Marcel

Kostner, Walter Georg

Wellmann, Dieter

Bakonyi, Péter

Chicca, Pierluigi

Kovacs, Attila

Lefévre, Jacques

Muresan, Tanase

Pawlowski, Jerzy

Rakita, Mark Semenovich
(Mapk CemenoBuu Pakuta)

Salvadori, Cesare

Calarese, Wladimiro

Cooperman, Arnold Ralph

Drimba, Ionel

Funamizu, Mitsuyuki

Hamori, Jeno (Eugene)

Keresztes, Attila

Kitao, Teruhiro

Lanteri, Alberto Raul

Leckie, Alexander Mallace

Orley, S. Thomas

Penabella, Enrique

Piatkowski, Andrzej Ryszard

Posada, Ignacio

Shibata, Seiji

Theuerkauff, Jirgen W.

Vintila, Octavian

Almasi, Houshmand

Andru, John

Bouchier-Hayes, John D.M.N.

Friday, March 23, 2007

Hungary
France

Soviet Union

Soviet Union

Poland
France
Germany
Germany
Hungary
Italy
Hungary
France
Romania
Poland
Soviet Union

Italy

Italy

Great Britain
Romania
Japan

United States
United States
Japan
Argentina
Great Britain
United States
Cuba

Poland
Colombia
Japan
Germany
Romania
Iran

Canada
Ireland

Olympic Fencing Database

Tuesday, October 20, 1964

(¥1935-11-15)
(*1937-10-03)
(*1937-09-24)

(*1928-10-25)

(*1936-07-12 - $1980-05-26)
(¥1934-10-25)
(*1936-06-28)
(*1942-12-07)
(*1938-02-17)
(¥1937-12-22)
(¥1939-12-30)
(¥1928-02-01)
(*1940-05-22)
(*1932-10-25 - $2005-01-11)
(*1938-07-22)

(¥1941-09-22)
(*1930-10-03)
(*1927-11-16)
(*1942-03-18)
(*1933-09-07)
(¥1933-08-27)
(¥1928-01-18)
(*1937-06-05)
(*1938-01-11)
(¥1938-03-25)
(¥1934-02-21)
(¥1938-11-24)
(*1934-10-22)
(*1935-03-02)
(¥1938-02-03)
(¥1934-09-08)
(¥1938-06-22)
(*1928-03-30)
(*1932-11-20)
(*1944-12-17)
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Olympic Fencing Individual Results - 1964

R1 Boutmy, Jan Adolf

Brasseur, Yves
Echeverri D.L.R., Emilio
Foxcroft, Robert

Frecia, Juan Carlos

Gonzélez Aldalur, Rafael A.

Loc, Nguyen The
Madani, Naser
Martonffy, Alexander S.
Oldcorn, Richard
Posada, Humberto

Ryan, Michael
Sommerville, Henry James
Theseira, Ronnie Ignatius
Tornallyay, Les

Xuan, Tran Van
Zarnegar, Bijhan

Friday, March 23, 2007

Netherlands
Antilles

Belgium
Colombia
Canada
Argentina
Argentina
Viet Nam
Iran
Australia
Great Britain
Colombia
Ireland
Australia
Malaysia
Australia
Viet Nam

Iran

Olympic Fencing Database

(*1930-12-10)

(*1943-02-26)
(¥1929-03-08)
(¥1934-08-17)
(*1930-07-09)
(*1929-04-20)
(*1935-09-05)
(*1940-07-04)
(*1919-05-07)
(*1938-02-21)
(*1922-09-05)
(*1943-07-26)

(*1930-05-17)
(*1931-08-14)
(*1934-09-06)
(¥1940-03-25)

The 1964 Men's Sabre Individual competition had 52 competitors from 21 countries
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Olympic Fencing Individual Results - 1964

In the 1964 Olympic Games, 176 different competitors from 30 countries competed in 4
individual competitions

KEY

R1, R2, R3,... — Eliminated inround 1, 2, 3, ...

=99 — Tied for the indicated place

W/D — Withdrew due to injury

FFT — Forfeit

? — Name unknown

€.1947 — Exact year unknown but is within one year of the year indicated

Olympic Fencing Database
United States Fencing Association — George Masin
Send additions or corrections to email: gmasin@aol.com
or: George Masin
77 W 55 Street #5J
New York, New York 10019-4920
USA
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